Dubai Canal Run
24/02/24

lastname

firstname

10km Race
7294 Sharya

10km Race
7292 Cheeno
7240 Fuad
8114 Rowel

10km Race
7291 patrick

5 km Race
7475 Mohamed
7364 Ron
7998 Nithin

5 km Race
7288 Sami
7328 Richard

5 km Race
7339 Phil

3 km Race
7301 Herold

Female aged 18 — 39

Bicera

Male aged 18 — 39
Dela Cruz

Naser

Nachor

Male aged 40 — 49
bonus

Male aged 18 — 39
Morsy

George

Gopi

Male aged 40 — 49
Anis
Smith

Male aged 50 — 59
Smart

Male aged 40 — 49
Carreon

Cat Points

100.0

100.0
66.7
33.3

100.0

100.0
66.7
33.3

100.0
50.0

100.0

100.0

RACE RESULTS

BY TRL



