

Dubai Canal Run

24/02/24

firstna	ame	lastname	Cat pos	Cat	Points
10km 7294 Shary		Female aged 18 – 39 Bicera		1	100.0
10km	Race	Male aged 18 – 39			
7292 Cheer	no	Dela Cruz		1	100.0
7240 Fuad		Naser		2	66.7
8114 Rowe	I	Nachor		3	33.3
10km	Race	Male aged 40 – 49			
7291 patric	k	bonus		1	100.0
5 km	Race	Male aged 18 – 39			
7475 Moha	med	Morsy		1	100.0
7364 Ron		George		2	66.7
7998 Nithir	ı	Gopi		3	33.3
5 km	Race	Male aged 40 – 49			
7288 Sami		Anis		1	100.0
7328 Richa	rd	Smith		2	50.0
5 km 7339 Phil	Race	Male aged 50 – 59 Smart		1	100.0
3 km 7301 Herol		Male aged 40 – 49 Carreon		1	100.0

